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Flip Top Tables  Training Tables

f u r n i t u r e

   

Multiple configurations possible
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List prices are suggested prices and are subject to change without notice. Colors shown are representation only. 

 

Paint Finish

Designer GreySkyline WalnutBiltmore CherryTuscan WalnutKensington Maple GreyDesigner WhiteAlmond LeatherOrganic Cotton

Preferred Pallet Laminates

*Laminate tops sold separately. 
Available in multiple sizes and color options.

DimensionsProducts SKU List Price Weight

48-72”W x 281/2”H x 22-30”DTable Flip Top Training Base $651*5CSD-TT60T7224-SV30 lbs

Locking Casters Nesting Abilities Ganging Brackets 
Allow Tables Lock 

Together Seemlessly

Flip Down For Storage

Dimensions SKU List Price

24" x 48" x 1”

$917

24" x 60" x 1”

$980

24" x 72" x 1”

$1167

30" x 60" x 1”

$1058

30" x 72" x 1”

$1292

White Thermally-Fused Laminate (TFL)  - 5 Day Quick Ship!

24" x 48" x 1”
24" x 60" x 1”
24" x 72" x 1”
30" x 60" x 1”
30" x 72" x 1”

$833
$863
$903
$913
$1073

Preferred Pallet Surfaces (HPL)

Flip Top Tables  Training Tables
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